MERCRUISER [7.4L BRAVO [MPIGEM. V1] GM 454 -8 1935-2000) < LTERMATOR AMD ERACKET [DELCO) b w
Serial Mbr B ange: 0LO10003 THRU OMO24330 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote

2 11 40021 2| WNUT [MB = 1) 1

3 BE2050T |BRACKET - Alternator 1

4 1B B0EEAT | STUD - Alternator & Seawater Pum)| 1

5 10 31984 | SCREW [5/16-18 % 1-3/8 in.) 2

A 12 20084 '"WASHER 1

7 11 21508 NUT [5/16-18) 1

a2 10 40001134 | SCREW M8 = 25) 1

9 10 17965 | SCREW [7/16-14 & Tin.) 2

MS a4 AE2078T 1|HARMESS - Engine ‘Wiring 1




